Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Establishment
Closed Landfill Sites
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy

Establishment

Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type
Information and Communications

Technology

Repairs and Maintenance
Professional Meetings
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Other Professional Fees

Month:

Payment Date

16/03/2015
18/03/2015
23/03/2015

02/04/2015

02/04/2015
24/03/2015

Mar-15

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-79388390
2-35540042
2-88855609

2-99458388

2-75394155
1-70737616

£10 REVENUE
£136 REVENUE
£258 REVENUE

£206 REVENUE

£143 REVENUE
£20 REVENUE

Supplier Name

THREE Authority Mobile top up
Yellow Sheild Wheelie Bin
Ibis Accommodation Wastecosmart

Orange Monthly Authority Mobile Bill

Vodafone Monthly Authority Mobile Bill
West Coast Trains Business Travel



