Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: Mar-15

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area	Transaction				
Categorisation Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type Information and Communications	Payment Date	Number Amour	nt Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology	16/03/2015	2-79388390	£10 REVENUE	THREE Authority Mobile top up
Waste Disposal Closed Landfill Sites	Repairs and Maintenance	18/03/2015	2-35540042	£136 REVENUE	Yellow Sheild Wheelie Bin
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings Information and Communications	23/03/2015	2-88855609	£258 REVENUE	Ibis Accommodation Wastecosmart
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	02/04/2015	2-99458388	£206 REVENUE	Orange Monthly Authority Mobile Bill
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology	02/04/2015	2-75394155	£143 REVENUE	Vodafone Monthly Authority Mobile Bill
Waste Disposal Establishment	Other Professional Fees	24/03/2015	1-70737616	£20 REVENUE	West Coast Trains Business Travel